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New register for Iartt

BEDFORDSHIRE

BEDFORD Bonita Ackerman 
du Perez

07970 011235 bonita@future-
edgetherapy.co.uk

BEDFORD Caroline Green 07555 324688 Caroline@confideinme.org
BEDFORDSHIRE Frances Masters 01525 873039 frances.masters@btinternet.co

m
BEDFORDSHIRE Janka Szocs 07706 960380 jankaszocs@gmail.com

BIRMINGHAM & 
Wolverhampton

Mo Perkins 07777 694290 mo@mosaic-cc.com

BIRMINGHAM Kookie Salt 07810 438197 kookie.salt@gmail.com

BRISTOL Anne Duke 07762 267384 enquiries@annedukecounsellin
g.co.uk

BRISTOL Remona Jenkins 07946 672894 rewind4traumatherapy@gmail.
com

BRISTOL Jim Lepingwell 07534 306115 jim@criticalmasscoaching.eart
h

BROMLEY Julieann Gibson 07595 30093 julieann.counselling@gmail.co
m

BUCKS-Milton Keynes Louise Paris-
Downton

07555 474971 cherrytree.lpd@gmail.com

CAMBRIDGESHIRE 
and St. Neotts

Julia Berrington 07791 542014 jadberrington@gmail.com

CAMBRIDGESHIRE/
LINCOLNSHIRE

Gillian Sloss 07950 156729 gsloss@btinternet.com

CAMBRIDGESHIRE Sharon Wiltshire 07813 701740 slwcounselling@gmail.com

CHESHIRE, Chester Graham Keating 07496 357414 grahamkeating58@gmail.com
CHESHIRE, Wilmslow Julia Summers 07507 793882 info@haventherapy.co.uk
CHESHIRE and North 
Wales

Jane Tolcs 07800 511298 treeoflifecounsellingservices@h
otmail.co.uk

CORNWALL/Plymouth Eliese.Mckibbin  07305 595047 Eliese.Mckibbin@protonmail.c
om

CUMBRIA and 
(Lancashire border) -

Anita Lonsdale 07973 690066 anitalonsdaletherapy@gmail.co
m

CUMBRIA-WEST Janine Ward 08081 961773 
07969497258

janine@togetherwe.uk

DERBYSHIRE Lucy Wainwright 07861 744546 lucywainwright@protonmail.
com

DEVON Torquay Charlotte King 07891 472187 thepebbleridgepractice@hotmail.c
om

DORSET (Weymouth) Emma Oaksford 07745 744656 emmaoaksfordcounselling@ya
hoo.com
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DORSET,SOMERSET,W
ILTSHIRE BORDER

Frederica Paraiso mrs.erica.paraiso@gmail.com

DORSET Jacqueline 
Boucherat

077 644 75442 jacquebouch@yahoo.co.uk

DURHAM /
NEWCASTLE, NORTH 
East England

Danielle Grossi 07725 723 722 iamdaniellegrossi@gmail.com

DURHAM(County 
Durham and Tees 
Valley, (North East 
England).

Sue Smith 07771 540193 sue-smith@outlook.com

ESSEX Lyanne Pudney 07748 371514 lyanne@colchestertherapist.co.
uk

ESSEX Romford Linda Hillery 07783 756429. hello@lindahillerycounsellin
g.com

ESSEX Chelmsford Paul Gutteridge 07927 454611 paul@pmgpartnership.co.uk
ESSEX WEST Epping Lynne Welham  07958 786777. lynne.welham@yahoo.com

GLOUCESTERSHIRE Angela Brown 07795 547070 angela@angelabrownhypnothe
rapy.com

CHELTENHAM Diane Paterson 07729 032917 dianejpaterson@hotmail.com

HAMPSHIRE Romsey Janette Penfold-
Oram

07365 519364 janette.penfold2020@outlook.c
om

HEREFORDSHIRE Jenifer Higgins 07768 377561 jenifer.higgins@btinternet.com
HEREFORDSHIRE Laura Adlam 07749 813600  info@adlamtherapy.com
HERTFORDSHIRE Clare Vincent 07813 332120 clarevincent@hotmail.com

KENT-BROMLEY Tayba Azim 07960 424547

KENT Milan Dvorsky 078715 05758 milandvorsky@live.com
KENT-Sevenoaks and 
Westerham

Naomi Marston. 07904 091563 naomi@lifecarecounselling.co
m

KENT-BROMLEY Leah 
O'Shaughnessy .

07850 380269 loshaughnessy@gmail.com

KENT Denise Brett-Smith 07789 831418 dbscounselling@aol.com
KENT MAIDSTONE Natasha Singh 07761 050975 tasha_singh@hotmail.co.uk

LEAMINGTON SPA Ann Jennings . 07743 903648 Ann@counselling.space

LEEDS Tayba Azim 07960 424547 tayba@bee-cap.co.uk
LEEDS Georgia Cooper 07710 024 595 Info@anchor-therapy.co.uk
LEEDS Rachael Elliott 07738 589613 rachaelelliott73@yahoo.co.uk
LEEDS Maddy Godinho 07443 907570 maddygodinho5730@gmail.co

m
LEEDS AND 
WAKEFIELD

Helen Wilson . 07734 309440 helenwilson299@gmail.com

LEICESTER Cheryl Hughes 0753 9485629 handncounselling@proto
n.me

LEICESTERSHIRE Linda Kenward 07801 431888 caledonialk@gmail.com
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LEICESTERSHIRE Miriam Ismail 07359 114888 miriamismailcounselling@gmail
.com

LIVERPOOL Wirral Matt Shepley 07903 544 585 info@ptsdsupport.co.uk
LIVERPOOL Southport Satwant Badsha 07923 637666 support@southportcounsellingservice

MERSEYSIDE Vicky Green 07501 490253 victoria.green@rasamerseyside
.org

MERSEYSIDE Francesca Dawson 07540 789904 frankiedarling49@gmail.com
MERSEYSIDE Laura Keegan 07713 670464 laurakeegantherapy@gmail.

com

LONDON Central Chamari 
Leelasena.

07872 953 061 chamari@findself.co.uk

LONDON 
Walthamstow

Emma Davis 07776 844892 enquiries@emmadavistherapy.
co.uk

LONDON=Liverpool 
street.

Leah 
O'Shaughnessy .

07850 380269 loshaughnessy@gmail.com

LONDON Anthony Ryb 07785 714 254 anthony@arybcounselling.co.u
k

LONDON Shemina Asaria 07581 070 205 shemina@mastersbeyond.com
LONDON (FINCHLEY) Nicole Valens 07905 288046 nicolepvalens@gmail.com

MANCHESTER CITY 
CENTRE

Julia Summers . 07507 793882 info@haventherapy.co.uk

NORTHAMPTON - 
Corby

Cari Campbell 07947 627361 stuart.cari@gmail.com

NORTHAMPTON- 
Kettering and within 
Leicestershire

Iris Tinto 07731 757284 tinto.iris@yahoo.co.uk

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE Louise Hazelwood, 07515 448640 louise@hazelwood1.co.uk

OXFORDSHIRE, Oxford Stephanie 
McGee .

07733 103184 Info@stephmcgeehypnotherap
y.com

OXFORDSHIRE, 
Wheatley

Jane Pendry 07843 813883 jane@sense-ability.co.uk

SOMERSET Tamsin Denbigh 07917 786251 hello@tamsindenbighhypnothe
rapy.com

SOMERSET SOUTH Margaret Capon 01963 251860 maggiecapon@btinternet.com
SOMERSET, Street Christina Bix 07813 404754 christinabix@yahoo.co.uk
SOMERSET Robin Hogg 07775 875711 robinhoggcounselling@gmail.c

om

STAFFORDSHIRE Joan Anderton 07583 370398 jacounselling4all@gmail.com

SURREY -Farnham Ros Knowles 07715 174286 rosknowles@btinternet.com
SURREY-Epsom Maria Drinkald 07740 877025 drinkaldm@gmail.com
SURREY Dorking Hannah 

Schellander
07846 508117 info@hannahschellander.com.

WEST SUSSEX AND 
SURREY

Sarah Stanley 07850 995869 sstanleyhypno@gmail.com
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WEYMOUTH Chloe Finn 07904 187995 chloefinn2003@yahoo.co.uk

YORKSHIRE NORTH, 
Scarborough

Jane Hupston . 07792 847171 janeminder@hotmail.com

YORKSHIRE NORTH-
Stockton on Tees

Karen Lowe 07971 072789 01642 
913060

abckarenlowe@outlook.com

YORKSHIRE NORTH Marie Church 07488 302282 marie.church@mariechurchcbt.
co.uk

YORKSHIRE WEST and 
Calderdale

Ruth Netherwood . 07542 892619 ruthnetherwoodcounselling@g
mail.com

YORKSHIRE SOUTH, 
Barnsley

Dawn Denham 07376 278558 dawndenham65@gmail.com

YORK Jackie Wilkinson . 07707 591330 01904 
492 032

talkingtherapiesyork@outlook.
com

WALES

CARDIFF Cliona Vaughan 07309 573241 clionavaughancounselling@gm
ail.com

WALES NORTH Jane Barlow 07800 511298 treeoflifecounsellingservices@
hotmail.co.uk

WALES NORTH Nigel Skinner 07378 466459 nigel@enestee.uk
DENBIGSHIRE Sarah Zielonka 07568 321336 info@sarahzielonka.com
CONWY Julie Mcfadden 07949 395781 julesmcf@me.com
WREXHAM Sue Monti 07452 998334 blessedspace@yahoo.com
MID WALES.Newtown Tracy Burgess 07821 028228 inacttherapy@gmail.com
WALES SOUTH-Powys Michelle Gaspar 07960 006212 Michelle.Gaspar@wales.nhs.uk 

gasparm007@gmail.com
WALES SOUTH-
Chepstow

Lisset Burrett 07838 255046 lissetburrett@proton.me

WALES -All Mandy Bowler 01248 670 628 Mandy@rasawales.org.uk
WREXHAM Jayne Roberts 07925-540690 info@cloud9forlife.com
WREXHAM/
SHROPSHIRE 
BORDER

Julie Davies 077830-06159 TherapieswithJulie@gmail.c
om

CHEPSTOW Jane Nicholls 07999 287525 janenicholls@ymail.com

SCOTLAND

FIFE Barbara Maxwell 07789 133609 b.maxwell@live.co.uk
GLASGOW Laura ramsay 0792 7273973 lauraramsay07@gmail.com
EDINBURGH Monika Knitter 075 039 72 106 monika.knitter@i-centre.co.uk
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